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2016

1981 Students have participated \ Eléves ont participé

Rank Student
Rang Eléve
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16
16
16
16
16
16
16
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16
16
16

STAADECKER MARTIN
IRUTHAYANATHAN AANJALIN
KOUTSOS ASIMINA
LAFLEUR PIERRE
MATTISON ALEX
CHEONG SAMUEL

JIA MARK

HUELS KOLTON

KO JASON

MATE VICTOR

CHIU JASON

FU ROGER

CHEN IVAN
STAADECKER PAUL
HU HARRY

HUANG TENGYI

LUO KYLE

SERVANT OLIVIA
SHENG TONY

CHIANG JONATHAN
GOEL ARYAMAN

SOO HAYDEN

VAN PATRYC

BRAR HARVEEN

DING OUSTAN
GHASEMIPOUR SEPEHR

§choo|
Ecole

E.S.ETIENNE BRULE

SPIRIT OF MATH (MARKE)
COLLEGE BEAUBOIS (SEC)
COLLEGE BEAUBOIS (SEC)
ST.GEORGE'S SCHOOL
ST.GEORGE'S SCHOOL
WALTER MURRAY COLL.
SPIRIT OF MATH (WILL)
ST.JOHN'S-RAVENSCOURT SR
SPIRIT OF MATH (WILL)
BALMORAL M.S.

OLYMPIADS SCHOOL
OLYMPIADS SCHOOL
E.S.ETIENNE BRULE

SPIRIT OF MATH (WILL)
ELITE COLLEGE

WALTER MURRAY COLL.
COLLEGE BEAUBOIS (SEC)
ST.JOHN'S-RAVENSCOURT SR
ACADEMY GIFTED CHILDREN
ACADEMY GIFTED CHILDREN
SPIRIT OF MATH (RH)
TEMPO SCHOOL

TEMPO SCHOOL

OLYMPIADS SCHOOL
OLYMPIADS SCHOOL

City

Ville

TORONTO
MARKHAM
PIERREFONDS
PIERREFONDS
VANCOUVER
VANCOUVER
SASKATOON
RICHMOND HILL
WINNIPEG
RICHMOND HILL
CALGARY
NORTH YORK
NORTH YORK
TORONTO
RICHMOND HILL
MONTREAL
SASKATOON
PIERREFONDS
WINNIPEG
RICHMOND HILL
RICHMOND HILL
RICHMOND HILL
EDMONTON
EDMONTON
NORTH YORK
NORTH YORK

Province
Province

ON
ON
QC
QC
BC
BC
SK
ON
MB
ON
AB
ON
ON
ON
ON
QC
SK
QC
MB
ON
ON
ON
AB
AB
ON
ON

Score
Note

40
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
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Rang Eléve Ecole Ville Province  Note
16 ABBAS MOHAMMED ISLAM. FOUNDATION SCHOOL TORONTO ON 38
16 LIU GRACE OLYMPIADS SCHOOL NORTH YORK ON 38
16 CHEN MARK BALMORAL M.S. CALGARY AB 38
16 LI MACKENZIE TORONTO MONTESSORI RICHMOND HILL ON 38
16  LIU DUYUYANG OLYMPIADS SCHOOL NORTH YORK ON 38
16  MILLER AMY BALMORAL M.S. CALGARY AB 38
33 SABERI ARSHIA WALTER MURRAY COLL. SASKATOON SK 37
33 VON DEM HAGEN ARTUR SPIRIT OF MATH (CENTRAL) TORONTO ON 37
33 DUBEAU MALLETTE LAURENCE COLLEGE BEAUBOIS (SEC) PIERREFONDS QC 37
33 MINGZE WANG ELITE COLLEGE MONTREAL QC 37
33 MA BRANDON COLLEGE BEAUBOIS (SEC) PIERREFONDS QC 37
33 LINETHAN ST.JOHN'S-RAVENSCOURT SR WINNIPEG MB 37
33  KABA NI ALYKHAN ST.JOHN'S-RAVENSCOURT SR WINNIPEG MB 37
33 LIUJACKIE BALMORAL M.S. CALGARY AB 37
33 KATZ MATTHEW ST.GEORGE'S SCHOOL VANCOUVER BC 37
33 LEE JOONWON ST.GEORGE'S SCHOOL VANCOUVER BC 37
33 FAN ANDY ST.GEORGE'S SCHOOL VANCOUVER BC 37
33  WANG STEVEN ST.GEORGE'S SCHOOL VANCOUVER BC 37
33 MA ANDREW BALMORAL M.S. CALGARY AB 37
33 LEATHER ARIC WALTER MURRAY COLL. SASKATOON SK 37
33 MA BRENDA BALMORAL M.S. CALGARY AB 37
33 LIU SIYUAN BALMORAL M.S. CALGARY AB 37
33 LULOUIE ST.GEORGE'S SCHOOL VANCOUVER BC 37
33 SANDHA GURBIR TEMPO SCHOOL EDMONTON AB 37
33 XIN GARY ST.GEORGE'S SCHOOL VANCOUVER BC 37
33 CHOPRA MEERA TORONTO MATH ACAD. TORONTO ON 37
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YIP ADRIAN

PETER JESSICA
SINGH RITVIK
YUKHTMAN LILLIAN
BOURI TAREK

SOON AMELIA

CHEN JASON

ONG IRISJADE
BESHIR JOHN
LAYCOCK ALEXANDER
HEMPSTEAD LINDSAY
GHERBI AZZEDDINE
NOCITATEO

CHA YEJIN
SUTHAKARAN KISOTHAN
HOU EMILY

NGO CELINE

KIM SEUNGUK

CHEN ALEX

NAULEAU JAVAUDIN ANGELA
COUTU VANESSA
VIRDI HARSUKHMAN
DEMEULES WILLIAM
SHIRTLIFFE ZIA

KIM TON

ZLOTEA DUMITRU

§choo|
Ecole

SPIRIT OF MATH (MARKE)
TORONTO MATH ACAD.
ACADEMY GIFTED CHILDREN
SPIRIT OF MATH VAUGHAN
SPIRIT OF MATH (MISS)
E.S.ETIENNE BRULE
ST.GEORGE'S SCHOOL
SAINT AGNES J.H.
STE-MARG-BOURGEOQYS
BALMORAL M.S.

CEDARS CHRISTIAN
COLLEGE BEAUBOIS (SEC)
ST.JOHN'S-RAVENSCOURT SR
ST.JOHN'S-RAVENSCOURT SR
E.S.LAVOIE

SPIRIT OF MATH OTTAWA
BALMORAL M.S.

ROYAL VALE SCHOOL
WALTER MURRAY COLL.
COLL. SAINTE-MARCELLINE
WALTER MURRAY COLL.
EDISON SCHOOL
MARCELLIN-CHAMPAGNAT
WALTER MURRAY COLL.
ST.GEORGE'S SCHOOL
E.S.LAVOIE

City

Ville

MARKHAM
TORONTO
RICHMOND HILL
MARKHAM
MISSISSAUGA
TORONTO
VANCOUVER
HALIFAX
CALGARY
CALGARY
PRINCE GEORGE
PIERREFONDS
WINNIPEG
WINNIPEG
MONTREAL
OTTAWA
CALGARY
MONTREAL
SASKATOON
MONTREAL
SASKATOON
OKOTOKS
ST-JEAN-SUR-RI
SASKATOON
VANCOUVER
MONTREAL

Province
Province

ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
BC
NS

Score
Note

37
37
37
37
37
37
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
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YELICH JACKSON

LI JUNYAO

ZHANG STEVEN
CHIFOR CHRISTOPHER
PALMER CONNOR
DHALIWAL HARLEEN
D PONG PETER
HYLAND LIA

ASSEFA NARDOS

NI DAVID

AFOLABI BUSAYO
WU BONNIE

DROLET ROY LEA
XIA YANG

PORTER LAURENT

LI SARAH

AHMAD HARIS
SOLABERRIETA MARIA
TREMBLAY FELIX
CHANG ANDREA
ADEOGUN SAMUEL
MANGIARDI DAVID
OTTENBREIT PETER
TRAN LILIANE

GUI YUYAO
MOHAMMED RAYYAN

§choo|
Ecole

WALTER MURRAY COLL.

IVY PATH SCHOOL

SPIRIT OF MATH (CENTRAL)
TORONTO MATH ACAD.
EDISON SCHOOL

TEMPO SCHOOL

BALMORAL M.S.

EDISON SCHOOL

BALMORAL M.S.
ST.GEORGE'S SCHOOL
BALMORAL M.S.

BALMORAL M.S.

COLL. ST-CHARLES-GARNIER
ST.GEORGE'S SCHOOL
COLL. ST-CHARLES-GARNIER
OLYMPIADS SCHOOL
BALMORAL M.S.

COLL. SAINTE-MARCELLINE
COLL. ST-CHARLES-GARNIER
TORONTO MONTESSORI
BALMORAL M.S.

SPIRIT OF MATH (MISS)
ST.JOHN PAUL Il COLL.

COLL. SAINTE-MARCELLINE
TORONTO MONTESSORI
ISLAM. FOUNDATION SCHOOL

City

Ville
SASKATOON
TORONTO
TORONTO
TORONTO
OKOTOKS
EDMONTON
CALGARY
OKOTOKS
CALGARY
VANCOUVER
CALGARY
CALGARY
QUEBEC
VANCOUVER
QUEBEC
NORTH YORK
CALGARY
MONTREAL
QUEBEC
RICHMOND HILL
CALGARY
MISSISSAUGA
OKOTOKS
MONTREAL
RICHMOND HILL
TORONTO

Province
Province

SK
ON
ON
ON
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
BC
AB
AB
QC
BC
QC
ON
AB
QC
QC

AB
ON
AB
QC

ON

Score
Note

36
36
36
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
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87 LEIJENNY SPIRIT OF MATH OTTAWA OTTAWA ON 35
87 CHENG MATTHEW ST.GEORGE'S SCHOOL VANCOUVER BC 35
87 SULTANEM MAYA COLL. SAINTE-MARCELLINE MONTREAL QC 35
87 CHEUNG ISAAC ST.GEORGE'S SCHOOL VANCOUVER BC 35
87 TANG JINGRU COLLEGE BEAUBOIS (SEC) PIERREFONDS QC 35
87 SALMON ALISTER EDISON SCHOOL OKOTOKS AB 35
87 YU ADAM SOUTHPOINTE ACADEMY TSAWWASSEN-D BC 35
87 PAQUETTE JEANSEBASTI MARCELLIN-CHAMPAGNAT ST-JEAN-SUR-RI QC 35
87 ZHU YIRAN WALTER MURRAY COLL. SASKATOON SK 35

87  WIELAND NICOLE EDISON SCHOOL OKOTOKS AB 35



